o
NATIONAL TRAINING RINKS

Wednesday Mens Summer 2019

Start
6/5/2019
6:30 PM

7:30 PM
7:45 PM
8:30 PM
8:45 PM
9:30 PM
9:45 PM
10:30 PM

Complex

NTR Newmar
NTR Newmar
NTR Newmar
NTR Newmar
NTR Newmar
NTR Newmar
NTR Newmar
NTR Newmar

Facility

Right Wing
Right Wing
Left Wing
Right Wing
Left Wing
Right Wing
Left Wing
Right Wing

NTR Newmarket
League Schedule by Start Time

6/5/2019 - 6/5/2019

Home

Healthy Scratches
Dilmar

Those Guys

Honey Nut Chelios
Philly Kessels

Flying Dutchmen
Back Door Specialists

Booze Bags

Visitor

Oldcolts

Slappers Only
Innovative
Barbarians Reloaded
Coops

Brewers

Ram Rod

Philadelphia Kessels
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